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Salomon

Basso

Occhipinti

Terraneo

Visentin

Rossi

Redaelli

Fabbrica

Di Stasio

Frigerio

Corbetta

Santambrogio

Esposito Russo

Marranzano

Sala

Mascheretti

Civati

Minato

Rigamonti

Acquati

Licciardello

Redaelli

Zatta

Porro

Toniato

Bernardini

Candiani

Ligabue

Pascon

Arosio

Strano

Beretta

Frigerio

Cozzi

Riglietti

Walter

Pietro

Vincenzo Rina

Maurizio

Dino

Fabrizio

Davide

Luca

Antonio

Bruno

Enrico

Davide

Antonio

Giovanni

Enos

Ivano Angelo

Oscar

Alessandro

Angelo

Andrea

Luca

Franco

Roberto

Emanuele

Elia

Michele

Ernesto

Vanni

Roberto Lucia

Cesare

Salvatore

Davide

Marco

Matteo

Christian

ASD Cannisti Muggiò (Tubertini)

ASD I Gattoni (Milo)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

ASD I Gattoni (Milo)

A.S.D. Amo e Lenza (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

A.S.D. Amo e Lenza (Colmic)

ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

ASD Lambro e Bareggia (Maver Allianz)

ASD G.S. Amici Per La Pesca (Maver)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

ASD Lambro 90 (Maver)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

ASD Lambro e Bareggia (Maver Allianz)

ASD G.S. La Pescosa Seregno (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

ASD Lambro e Bareggia (Maver Allianz)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

A.S.D. Amo e Lenza (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

ASD I Gattoni (Milo)

ASD Lambro 90 (Maver)

ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)
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3.350

3.140

3.100

2.320

1.880

1.805

2.935

2.405

2.265

1.715

1.395

950

2.210

1.820

1.605

1.285

910

865

1.505

1.470

1.160

970

685

655

1.430

1.382

775

735

550

455

1.270

1.165

500

495

390
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36
37
38
39
40
41
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Marchetto

Minorini

Borghesi

Colzani

Ceppi

Biassoni

Biassoni

Loredana

Daniele

Mauro

Daniele

Maurizio

Pietro Angelo

Giorgio

ASD Cannisti Pescaluna (Ballabeni Tubertini)

ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

ASD I Gattoni (Milo)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

ASD Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)
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365

1.205

870

460

255

245

175
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